Team Overall Results

Varsity Boys Sierra Pacific 2 Mile

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

Sunnyside

Foothill (Bakersfield)
Granite Hills
Tranquillity

Selma

Orosi

Hanford

McLane

o N O o~ WDN

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:12:06.35
00:12:07.40
00:12:26.32
00:12:34.27
00:12:50.46
00:13:06.60
00:13:34.47
00:14:10.18
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63
74
80
94
110
128
136
170

Name Average Time Finishers

Hanford West 00:11:34.63 3

Sierra Pacific 00:15:03.68 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Varsity Boys Sierra Pacific 2 Mile

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sunnyside 00:12:06.35 6 63
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 420  Aaron Rubio 00:11:00.08 2
2 5 419  Martin Reyes 00:11:36.70 4
3 11 417  Jesus Cantor 00:11:58.72 8
4 20 422  Elias Tobar 00:12:22.63 16
5 37 418 Roy Montoyo 00:13:33.61 33
6 50 421  Sky Thao 00:16:14.75 (46)
2 Foothill (Bakersfield) 00:12:07.40 7 74
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 204  Francis Johnson 00:10:28.49 1
2 14 202  Anthony Garcia 00:12:09.06 11
3 15 207  Isai Valdez 00:12:11.08 12
4 25 205  Arian Lopez 00:12:38.22 21
5 33 206  Adan Martinez 00:13:10.14 29
6 42 203  David Gomez 00:14:11.11 (38)
7 44 201  Victor Capiz 00:14:14.90 (40)
3  Granite Hills 00:12:26.32 7 80
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 214  Jose Zavala 00:11:35.19 3
2 13 213 Ruben Hernandez 00:12:03.34 10
3 16 211 Angel Garcia 00:12:11.90 13
4 28 208  Mario Alcarez 00:12:59.47 24
5 34 209 Daniel Alvarado 00:13:21.70 30
6 36 212  Cody Gilley 00:13:24.82 (32)
7 47 210  Victor Cendejas 00:14:43.78 (43)
4 Tranquillity 00:12:34.27 7 94
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 251  Kevin Rodriguez 00:12:00.36 9
2 19 249  Angel Leal 00:12:19.64 15
3 24 248  Pablo Enriquez 00:12:36.07 20
4 26 250 Jose Teodoro Rodriguez 00:12:50.52 22
5 32 247  Rodrigo Cortez 00:13:04.76 28
6 38 384  Ricardo Alonso 00:13:41.57 (34)
7 45 246  Christopher Cervantes 00:14:40.76 (41)
5 Selma 00:12:50.46 5 110
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 237  Juan Aragon 00:11:50.62 6
2 22 242 Christopher Rosas 00:12:33.23 18
3 23 238  Carlos Avendano 00:12:35.83 19
4 35 236  Christopher Alatorre 00:13:22.82 31
5 40 240  Angel Herrera 00:13:49.82 36
6 Orosi 00:13:06.60 6 128
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 228 Nicolas Chavez 00:12:17.88 14
2 21 234  David Hernandez 00:12:22.87 17
3 30 233  Gilberto Giron 00:13:01.85 26
4 31 232 Sinoel Garcia 00:13:03.00 27
5 48 231  Marco Garcia 00:14:47.41 44
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Varsity Boys Sierra Pacific 2 Mile

6 55 229  Andres Contreras 00:18:08.38 (50)
7 Hanford 00:13:34.47 6 136
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 447  Domonic Izquierdo 00:11:39.30 5
2 27 215  Danny Escobar 00:12:55.78 23
3 29 446 Emilio Felix 00:12:59.93 25
4 39 445  Domonic Ayala 00:13:43.32 35
5 52 216  Dominic lzquierdo 00:16:34.03 48
6 53 444  Cristian Arciga 00:17:46.47 (49)
8 McLane 00:14:10.18 6 170
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 223 Brandon Hernandez 00:11:56.55 7
2 41 222 Johan Gomez 00:13:53.08 37
3 43 227  Elwin Valle 00:14:12.82 39
4 46 224  Chenchimin Lee 00:14:42.63 42
5 49 225  Felix Lopez 00:16:05.84 45
6 51 221  Thomas Cha 00:16:22.43 47)
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Varsity Boys Sierra Pacific 2 Mile

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 204  Francis Johnson
2 2 420  Aaron Rubio
3 0 217  Trevor Canto
4 3 214  Jose Zavala
5 4 419  Martin Reyes
6 5 447  Domonic Izquierdo
7 0 218  Greg Oaks
8 0 219  Justin Smith
9 6 237  Juan Aragon
10 7 223  Brandon Hernandez
11 8 417 Jesus Cantor
12 9 251  Kevin Rodriguez
13 10 213 Ruben Hernandez
14 11 202 Anthony Garcia
15 12 207 Isai Valdez
16 13 211  Angel Garcia
17 14 228 Nicolas Chavez
18 0 245  Stockton Velo
19 15 249 Angel Leal
20 16 422  Elias Tobar
21 17 234 David Hernandez
22 18 242  Christopher Rosas
23 19 238 Carlos Avendano
24 20 248 Pablo Enriquez
25 21 205 Arian Lopez
26 22 250 Jose Teodoro Rodriguez
27 23 215 Danny Escobar
28 24 208 Mario Alcarez
29 25 446  Emilio Felix
30 26 233  Gilberto Giron
31 27 232  Sinoel Garcia
32 28 247 Rodrigo Cortez
33 29 206 Adan Martinez
34 30 209 Daniel Alvarado
35 31 236  Christopher Alatorre
36 (32) 212  Cody Gilley
37 33 418 Roy Montoyo
38 (34) 384 Ricardo Alonso
39 35 445 Domonic Ayala
40 36 240 Angel Herrera
41 37 222 Johan Gomez
42 (38) 203 David Gomez
43 39 227 Elwin Valle
44 (40) 201  Victor Capiz
45 (41) 246  Christopher Cervantes
46 42 224  Chenchimin Lee
47 (43) 210 Victor Cendejas
48 44 231 Marco Garcia
49 45 225  Felix Lopez
50 (46) 421  Sky Thao
51 (47) 221  Thomas Cha

RTS Race Timing

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:10:28.49 Foothill (Bakersfield)
JR 00:11:00.08 Sunnyside
SO 00:11:14.75 Hanford West
SO 00:11:35.19 Granite Hills
SR 00:11:36.70 Sunnyside
SR 00:11:39.30 Hanford
SO 00:11:43.00 Hanford West
FR 00:11:46.16 Hanford West
JR 00:11:50.62 Selma
SR 00:11:56.55 McLane
SR 00:11:58.72 Sunnyside
SR 00:12:00.36 Tranquillity
JR 00:12:03.34 Granite Hills
SR 00:12:09.06 Foothill (Bakersfield)
JR 00:12:11.08 Foothill (Bakersfield)
JR 00:12:11.90 Granite Hills
SR 00:12:17.88 Orosi
SR 00:12:18.32 Sierra Pacific
JR 00:12:19.64 Tranquillity
JR 00:12:22.63 Sunnyside
SR 00:12:22.87 Orosi
JR 00:12:33.23 Selma
JR 00:12:35.83 Selma
JR 00:12:36.07 Tranquillity
SR 00:12:38.22 Foothill (Bakersfield)
JR 00:12:50.52 Tranquillity
JR 00:12:55.78 Hanford
SO 00:12:59.47 Granite Hills
SR 00:12:59.93 Hanford
SR 00:13:01.85 Orosi
SR 00:13:03.00 Orosi
SR 00:13:04.76 Tranquillity
JR 00:13:10.14 Foothill (Bakersfield)
SR 00:13:21.70 Granite Hills
SR 00:13:22.82 Selma
SO 00:13:24.82 Granite Hills
SR 00:13:33.61 Sunnyside
JR 00:13:41.57 Tranquillity
JR 00:13:43.32 Hanford
JR 00:13:49.82 Selma
JR 00:13:53.08 McLane
SR 00:14:11.11 Foothill (Bakersfield)
SR 00:14:12.82 McLane
SR 00:14:14.90 Foothill (Bakersfield)
SR 00:14:40.76 Tranquillity
SR 00:14:42.63 MclLane
FR 00:14:43.78 Granite Hills
SR 00:14:47.41 Orosi
JR 00:16:05.84 McLane
JR 00:16:14.75 Sunnyside
SR 00:16:22.43 McLane
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52
53
54
55

RTS Race Timing

48
(49)

(50)

216
444
243
229

Varsity Boys Sierra Pacific 2 Mile

Dominic lzquierdo
Cristian Arciga
Joseph Aston
Andres Contreras

SR
SR
SR
SR
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00:16:34.03 Hanford
00:17:46.47 Hanford
00:17:49.04 Sierra Pacific
00:18:08.38 Orosi
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